
GANES (ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT)3-34211,SNag Me 
ESH Tax Invoice 

Dated| Invoice No. 
1804 
Delivery Note 

k 
Vo 30,Rampaly 

eesara M 

S& SANITARY 

11-Oct-2021 
Mode/Terms of Payment
Credit
Other Reference(s) 

QBSl Oist *Muncipallty, Keesara Mandal S4898E7 

STININ:36AHO RO248 E-MaName e h o24i2 

187/3&4 2nd Floor, Mo GSTINI State Name 

RO248 

Supplier's Ref. 
1804 
Buyer's Order No. 
76238-177559 
Despatch Document No. 

nsia N6shtilessanitary@omail.com Consia 
Rajkumar/Beerappa 
Dated 
9-Apr-2021 
Delivery Note Date 

d Properties Pvt.Ltd 
Floor, Mg Road, Secundrabad 36AABCM4761E1ZM 

Telangana, Code: 36 
Despatched through Destination Suyer (if other than consignee) |Modi Properti Pvt.Ltd 

Motor Vehicle No. 
GJ12BV5585 

Bill of Lading/LR-RR No. Nay Flower Platinum, Sy No 82/1, Mallapur, yderabad, Ph:7680971 GSTIN/UIN State Name 
Place of Supply 

Terms of Delivery 1999 
36AABCM4761 E1ZM 
Telangana, Code: 36 
Telangana 

HSN/SAC Quantity Rate per Amount 

S 
No. Description of Goods 

|300x300-Jaipur Panna 
1X1 Maharaja Beige Tiles-Nitco 

300x300 Maharaja Off Wt 
4 10x15 Malaysian Brown Wood L 

250x375 Malaysian Brown Wood HI 

69072100 184 Box 
69072100 164 Box 
6907 
6907 
6907 

430.40 Box 
350.80 Box 
368.34 Box 
201.75 Box 
201.75 Box 

79,193.60o 
57,531.20 
36,834.00o 
73,638.75 
28,446.75 

100 Box 
365 Box 
141 Box 

2,75,644.30 
CGST@ 9%| 
SGST @ 9% 

Rounding Off New 

9 % 
9% 

24,807.99
24,807.99

(-0.28 
Less 

INWARD
Inward NoH D:liliel 
MRN No-TSDE:liok_ 

Sign Received By: 

MODI PROPEKTlES PVT. LID. Sy.No. 121. 

IRs 3,25,260.00
E. &O.E 

Total 954 Box 
Amount Chargeable (in words) 

INR Three Lakh Twenty Five Thousand Two Hundred

Sixty Only 

Declaration 
1. good once Sold shall not be taken back. 

2. Interest 24% will be charged, bils which are not paid 
with in the stipulated period 

3. Subject to hyderabad jurisdiction only. 
4. Return /Exchange with in 21 days. 

5. Jaquarcustomercare number: 1800 121 6808 
Customer's Seal and Signature 

Company's Bank Details
Bank Name HDFC Bank Ltd 

No. 50200001801231Alc 

Branch & IFS Code Sanikpuri & Hdfc0o00126 
for GANESH TILES & SANITARY 

Verified by Authorised Signatory Prepared by 
This is a Computer Generated Invoice



(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT) Bahh 
hstore 171/B,Eshwar O0O Secunde

Tax Invoice 

Dated 
|11-Oct-2021 
Mode/Terms of Payment 

Credit 
Other Reference(s)
Madhu-Kavitha
Dated
6-May-2021 
Delivery Note Date 

Invoice No 
2347 
Delivery Note 

nwaripuri Colony. Sainikpu91 erabad-500094 
A017 0 40 

85329687
<puri, 

GST 9077.+ 91 40 42604394 
StateIN: 36AJSPP8724H1ZJ Name Supplier's Ref. 

2347 
Buyer's Order No 

76741-177498 
Despatched through

elangana, Code 36 bathstores@gmail.com Billing Address 
Modi PropertiesFlOo. MA761E1Z

187/3 &4 2nd Floor, MG Road, Secundrabad 
Ltd 

GSTIN/UIN State Name 36AABCM4761E1ZM 
Telangana, Code 36 Vehicle No 

Destination TSlouB 3122 Terms of Delivery Shipping Address 
Modi Properties Pvt Ltd May Flower Platinum, Sy 82/1, Mallapur, Nacharam. Ph: 7680971999 
GSTINUIN 36AABCM4761E1ZM 

Telangana, Code 36 
Telangana 

State Name 
Place of Supply 

per | Disc. %| Amount 
HSN/SAC| GST 

Rate 
Quantity Rate 

Description of Goods

18 %52 no's 1,962.71 no's 1,02,060.92| 

1 610 x Trendy (20"x17") - Franke 8481 

CGST@ 9% 
SGST@9% 

Rounding Off New 
9|% 
9% 

9,185.48 
9,185.48 

0.12 

INWARD

MRN No 131|buDMoR 

Sig 

In ward Noa6 Dt:|i|ljello 

Tuliso Received By: 

MODI PROPERTIES PVT| LTD. SyNo.82/1.

Rs 1,20,432.00 
E &OE 

Total 52 no's 

Indian Rupees One Lakh Twenty Thousand Four 
Hundred Thirty Two Only 

Amount Chargeable (in words)

AJSPP8724H Company's PAN 

Terms & Conditions 
1. 9ood once Sold shall not be taken back 

Interest 24%% will be charged, bills which are not paid with in the stipulated period. 
3. SubjEct to hyderabad jurisdiction only 
4. Return /Exchange with in 21 days. 

Kohler Customer care number: 180O 103 2244 
6Jaguar customer care number. 1800 121 68088 

Company's Bank Details 
Bank Name KOTAK MAHNDRA BANK 

76701190R4d0 S 
Branch&IFS Code: A S Ragagar & KKBKO000565 

for BatstqreEC'BAD 

Alc No. 

inCware Customer care number: 1800 2007577 
Customer's Seal and Signature 

Verfied by Auihorised Signatory Prepared by 
This is a Computer Generated Invoice



2 PM 

E-Way Bill System 

e-Way Bill 

E-Way Bill No: 
1913 8758 0972 

E-Way Bill Date: 11/10/2021 12:43 PM 

Generated By: 36AJS PP872 4H1ZJ SRINIVAS PILLALAMARRI 

Valid From 11/10/2021 12:43 PM [20Kms] 

Valid Unti 12/10/2021 

Part A 

GSTIN of Supplier 36AJSPP8724H1ZJ,M/S BATH STORE 

Place of Dispatch NETAJI NAGAR X ROAD SECUNDERABAD,TELANGANA-500006 

GSTIN of Recipient 36AAB CM476 1E1ZM ,MODI PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED 

Place of Delivery nacharam,TELANGANA-500076 

Document No. 2347 

Document Date 11/10/2021 

Transaction Type: Regular 

Value of Goods 120431.89 

HSN Code 8481 SANITARYWARE 

Reason for Transportation Outward- Supply

Transporter 

Part B 

Mode Vehicle / From Entered Date Entered By CEWB Multi 

Trans No. Veh.Info
DoC No & (f any) (f any) 
Dt. 

Road TS10UB3122 NETAJI NAGAR X ROAD 11/10/2021 12:43 36AJSPP8724H1ZJ 

SECUNDERABAD PM 

191387580972 

INWARD
Inward NoffH Dt:||oa 
MRN No1L31Dulo 
Received By: is 

MODI PROPERTIES PVT. LTD. Sy.Ne. 82/1. 

https.//www.ewaybillgst.gov.in/BillGeneration/EBPrint.aspx?ewb_no=191387580972&cal=1 /1 



DELIVERY CHALLAN

Summit Sales LLP 
#5-4-187/3 & 4, 1U Floor. Soham Mansion, M.G Road, Secunderabad- 500003 

Email: purchascamodipropertics.com Suppher Custome GSTINAUNI: 36ACQFS2044C1Z7 
DC No 

1of :11-10-2021 

ustomer / Transporter Cop 
16958ustomer Details

Sy No 82/1.Mallapur, Nacharam, derabad
I1-10-2021 DC Date.Propertics Private Limitcd.
81418 PO No. 

PO Datc 06-10-2021 

69962Rcq ID 

(04-10-2021 Req Date 

Loc Rcq No 178056GSTIN 36AABCM4761E1ZM 
Qty HSN/SAC

100 
Description of Goods

39172310

50 3917 4778-Eloctrical -conducting -PVC Pipe - I ln x 1.2 mm- nos 

4779-Elctrical- conducting -PVC Pipc- I In X I.5 mm -nos 

4777-Electrical -conducting -Junction Box - 25mm - nos 

100 39174000 

9 

10 

1 

14 

15 
16 

17 

18 

19 

0 

23 

4 
5 
26 

27 

28 
Co 

29 Dec 

We 30 
go for Summit Sales HP INWARD

|MRN Noff I655 | Dt:DihPI

Sign: 

Inward Nofa/5Dr: 4J||o|a

Huthorisecd signatory 

Subject to Hyderabad 
Jurisdiction 

Received By: 

MODI PROPERTIES PVT. LID. Sy.No. 8271.| 



TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLp 
TRANSIT COPY 

#5-4-187/3 &4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email purchascamodipropertics com 

GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044C1Z7 
Customer /Transporter -COPY 1 of I:11-10-2021 Customer Details 

Invoice No. 19812Modi Properties Privatc Limitcd. Invoice Datc. I1-10-2021 oy No. 82/1, Mallapur, Nacharam, Hyderabad PO No. 81418 

PO Datc 06-10-2021 

Rcq ID 69962

GSTIN: 36AABCM4761EIZM Req Date 04-10-2021 

Loc Req No 178056 

HSN/SAC Qty Rate Gross Tax% Tax Amt Description of Goods 

4778-Electrical- conducting -PVC Pipc - 1 ln x 1.2 39172310 100 80.00 8,000.00 18 1,440.00

4/79 Electrical - conducting - PVC Pipe - I In X 1.5 3917 50 102.00 5,100.00 18 918.0

34777-Elcctrical - conducting- Junction Box - 25mm 39174000 100 31.00 3,100.00 18 558.00 

10 

12 

14 

SGST Total Taxable Amount 16,200.00 2,916.00 IGST CGST 

1,458.00 Total Invoice Amount 19,116.001,458.00 

Rupees Ninteen Thousand One Hundred Sixteen Only.

for SummitSalesLL INWARD
Inward NoEH5 D:||ljol9 
MRN No: C1633 Dt:)liol| 
Received By: SRS 

Aulhorised signatory Subjcct to Hyderabad Jurisdiction 

MODI PROPERTIES PVT. LTD. Sy.Ne. 82/1. 



ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT) GST INVOICE Praful Sanitary 3-6-429I6 SRI T St.No.4 HIMAYATHYDERABAD 
e-Way Bil No. Dated
141387520634 11-0ct-21 

Invoice No. 

PS/21-22 633 
Delivery Note 
InvoiceGSTIN/UIN: 36ACY State Name 

ai e: Telangana, Code 36 
E-M 

GAR 

36ACWPG4864A1zG 
Reference No. & Date. Other References 

Creditatuisanitary@gmail.com Buyer (BIlM to) 
Buyer's Order No. 
81490 

Dated 
9-0ct-21

Modi Proper
5-4-1 Dispatch Doc No. 

Involce 
Delivery Note Date 
11-0ct-21 

Toperties Private Limited s 7/3 & 4, IInd Floor, M.G. Road underabrGSTINUIN Destination Dispatched through 
Self May Flower PlatinumState Name 36AABCM4761E1ZM 

Motor Vehicle No. 
TS10UB3122 

Telangana, Code: 36 
Bill of Lading/LR-RR No. 

Amournt 

SI 

HSN/SAC sST Quantity Rate per Disc. % 
Description of Goods 

No. 
Rale 

36,658.40 
784.24

8 60 No: 1.152.78 No: 47 % % 
40mm Cpvc Pipe Sdr-11 

2 40mm Cpvc Elbow 
3 20mm Cpvc FAPT 

20mm Tank Adaptor 
5 40mm Cpvc Coupler
6 237 MI Cpvc Solvent

3917 

10 No: 147.97 No: 47 % 3917 8 

1,409.80 
2,183.87

41 

100 No: 26.60 No: 47 % 3917 

50 No: 82.41 No: 47 % 3917 8 % 

698. 
2,006.40 

15 No: 87.85 No: 47 % 3917 8 % 

10 No: 418.00 No: 2 % 3506 18 

43,741.12 
Output CGST 
Output SGST 3,936.71 

3,936.71 
0.46 

ROUNDING OFF 

51,615.00 245 No: Total 

E. & O.E Amount Chargeable (in words)

Indian Rupees Fifty One Thousand Six Hundred Fifteen Only 

Total State Tax Taxable Central Tax HSN/SAC 

Amount Tax AmountValue Rate Amount Rate 

9% 3,756.13 7.512.26 9% 3,756.13 41,734.72 

361.16
7,873.412 

9% 180.58 9% 180.58 

3917 
2,006.40

43,741.12 3,936.71 3,936.71

3506 
Total 

indian Rupees Seven Thousand Eight Hundred Seventy Three and Forty Two paise Only Tax Amount (in words):

ACWPG4864A 
for Praful Sanitary 

Company's PAN 

Declaration 

Authorised Signatory 

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the 

goods described and that all particulars are tue and-eerreot 

INWARIBUBJECT TO HYRABAD JURISDICTION 

Inward No: Dt: i9fomaler Generated Invoice

MRN No:ADt: D 
Received By: Sign 

0DI PROPERTIES PVT. LTD. Sy.No. t2/1.|



DELIVERY CHALLAN

Summit Sales LLP 
#5-4-187/3 & 4, I1 Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003Supplier / Customer Transp"

Email: purchascamodipropertics.com 

Customer Details T of'l: I1-10-2021 GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044C1Z7 
Modi 

Properties Privatc Limited
DC No. 16957

DC Datc I1-10-2021 2/1, Mallapur, Nacharam, Hyderabad 81560 PO No. 

PO Date 09-10-2021 

Req ID 70143
GSTIN 36AABCM4761E1ZM Rcq Date 08-10-2021 

Loc Req No 178080

HSN/SAC Oty 
Description of Goods

39174000 150 
4777-Electrical conducting - Junction Box - 25mm- nos 

39172310 100 
4778 - Electrical - conducting - PVC Pipc - I In x 1.2 mm - nos 

8546 100 
4585 - Electrical other Insulation tape - NA - nos 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 
18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 
6 

27 

28 

29 

30 

for Summit Sales LR INWARD

Inward No Dt: loloL 
MRN No:°T 63Dt: io 

Sign 
Authorised signatory 

Received By: 
nliseSubject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction 

MODI PROPERTIES PVT. LTD. Sy.No. 82/1. | 



TAX INVOICE 

TRANSIT cOPY Summit Sales LLP 
#$4-187/3 & 4, 11 Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003 

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com et/ Customer / Transporter - CoPy 
Customer DetailsTModi Prop 

GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044C1Z7 I of 1: 11-10-2021 
Invoice No. 19811 ropertics Private Limitcd 
Invoice Datc. 11-10-2021 oy No. 82/1, Mallapur, Nacharam, Hydcrabad PO No. 81560 

PO Date. 09-10-2021 
Req ID 70143

GSTIN 36AABCM4761E1ZM Rcq Date 08-10-2021 
Loc Req No 178080

Description of Goods 
4777- Electrical- conducting- Junction Box - 25mm 

HSN/SAC Qty Ratc Gross Tax% Tax Amt 
39174000 150 31.00 4,650.00 18 837.00

4778- Elcctrical -conducting - PVC Pipe - 1 In x 1.2 39172310 100 80.00 8,000.00 18 1,440.00 

34585 - Eloctrical - other - Insulation tape - NA - nos 8546 100 10.00 1,000.00 18 180.00 

10 

12 

14 

5 

CGST SGST Total Taxable Amount 13,650.00 2,457.00 
IGST 

1,228.50 1,228.50 Total Invoice Amount 16,107.00 
Rupees Sixteen Thousand One Hundred Seven Only.

for Summit SalesL1P INWARDp_ 
Inward No:FPIDt:o9 

MRN Nof166 Dt: \b2 
Received By: 

Authorisedsignatoryv
Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction 

MODI PROPERTIES PVT. LTD. Sy.No.82/1.



DELIVERY CHALLAN

Summit Sales LLP 
#5-4-187/3&4.I1 Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G Road, Sccunderabad- 500003 Sùpplier/ Customer /Transporter Email: purchasca modipropcrtics com 

Customer Details Copy GSTINUNI: 36ACQFS2044C1Z7 
1 ofI:11-10-2021 

DC No 16956 
Modi Propertics Private 1Limited. Sy No. 82/1. Mallapur, Nacharam, Hyderabad 

DC Datc I1-10-2021 
PON 81489 

PO Datc. 08-10-2021 
Reql 70123 GSTIN: 36AABCM4761E1ZM 
Req Datc 08-10-2021 
Loc Req No 178078

Description of Goods 
HSN/SAC Qty 4067 -Consumables Blcach powder -NA kgs 

2 

14 

16 

19 

20 

22 

23 

24 

26 

27 

29 

30 

for Summit Sales LLR INWARD 

Inward Nol134 Dt: 1]||e9 

lMRN No162 Dt: 1toL 

Received By: 
Authorised signatory Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction 

Sign 

MODI PROPERTIESPVT. LTD. Sy.No. 12/1. | 



TAXINVOiCE

TRANSIT cOPY Summit Sales LLP 
#S-4-187/3 & 4, IU Floor. Soham Mansion, M G. Road, Secunderabad -500003 

Email purchasc@modiproperties.com 
GSTINAINI: 36ACQFS2044C1Z7 

upplicr Custommer/ Transp»rter -Copy 
of I: 11-10-2021 Customer Details

Invoice No. 19810 Modi Propcrtics Privatc Limited. Sy No. 82/1. Mallapur, Nacharam. Hyderabad 
Invoice Datc 11-10-2021 

No 81489 

PO Datc. O8-10-2021 

Req ID 70123 
GSTIN 36AABCM476IEIZM Rcq Datc 08-10-2021 

Loc Req No 178078

HSN/SAC Oty Tax Amt 
Description of Goods 

4067 Consumables Blcach powder - NA -kgs 
Ratc Gross Tax% 

3 945.0 2,835.00 8 510.36 

9 

10 

12 

13 

14 

15 

2,835.00 510.30SGST fotal Taxable Amount IGST CGST 

,345.30255.15 Total Invoic Amount 255.15 

Rupees Three Thousand Three lundred Fourty Five and Paise Thirty Only 

for Summit Sales LLG 
INWARDD 

Inward Ne:14Dt:nlieloL
MRN NoR 16u)Dt:lo 

Sigp: 
Authorised signatory Subjcct to Hyderabad Jurisdiction 

Received By: 

MODI PROPERTIES PVT. LTD. Sy.No. 82/1. 



DELIVERY CHALLAN

Summit Sales LLP 
#5-4-187/3 &4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Scundcrabad - 500003

Email. purchasc.@modipropertics .com SRplier / Customer / TransporteT -Copy GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044C127 of: I1-10-2021 Customer Details
16954DC No. Modi Propcrties Privatc Limitcd,. DC Datc I1-10-2021 oy No. 82/1, Mallapur, Nacharam, Hyderabad 

81476 PO No. 

PO Datc. O8-10-2021 

Rcq ID 70099

Req Date 07-10-2021 
GSTIN: 36AABCM4761EIZM 

Loc Req No 178068 

HSN/SAC Qty 
Description of Goods

3006 2 
4028- Consumables - First -Aid Kit - NA - boxes 

10 

11 

12 

13 

15 

16 

17 

8 

19 

20 

23 

25 

28 
29 

30 

N INWARD 
Inward No13 DE: 1lol9 
MRN Nof6RDt: Dlo 

Sign:

for Summit Sales L\LP 

Authorised signatory Received By: Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction 

MODI PROPERTIES PVT. LID. SyNo. 30/1. 



TAX INVOICE 

Summit Sales LLP #5-4-187/3 & 4, I Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003
ODdsNv

Email: purchasc@modipropertics.com cr/ Customer/ 'Transporter - Copy GSTINUNI: 36ACQFS2044C1Z7 
l ofl: 11-10-2021 stomer Details

Invoice No. 19808 
Modi Propertics Private Limited, Sy No. 82/1, Mallapur, Nacharam, Hyderabad 

Invoice Date. 11-10-2021 
PO No. 81476 
PO Date 08-10-2021 
Roq ID 70099GSTIN: 36AABCM4761E1ZM Req Date 07-10-2021 
Loc Req No 178068 

Description of Goods HSN/SAC Qty Rate Gross Tax% Tax Amt 4028-Consumables - First -Aid Kit - NA -boxcs 3006 819.00 196.5
2 1,638.00 12 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

IGST CGST SGST Total Taxable Amount
1,638.00 196.3 98.28 28 Total Invoice Amount 

1,834.56 
Rupees One Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Four and Paise Fifty Six Only. 

for Summit Sales LLP INWARD
Inward No:193 Dt: j|1ol9 
MRN No:T6R|Dt: 1Dlin 

Sigpigur nisr 
MODI PROPERTIES PVI. LID. SyNa. 32/1. 

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction 
Authorised signatorn 

Received By: 



DELIVERY CHALLAN 

Summit Sales LLP 
#5-4-187/3 & 4, 1 Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Sccunderabad - 500003 

Email: purchasc@modipropertics.com 
Supplier /Customer /'Transporter - Copy GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044C1Z7 1 of 1: 11-10-2021 

Customer Details DC No 16955
Modi Propertics Private Limited, 
Sy No. 82/1, Mallapur, Nacharam, Hyderabad 

DC Date. 11-10-2021 
PO No. 81543

PO Datc. 09-10-2021 

Req ID 70130 

GSTIN: 36AABCM4761E1ZM Req Date 07-10-2021 

Loc Rcq No 178076 

Description of Goods HSN/SAC Qty 
7180- Plumbing - pumps - Openwcl submersible pump - other - nos 2 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

for Summit Sales MR 
INWARD 

Inward No:1Dt:|||o|9

MRN No:Iul Dt:D]D

Received By: 

Authorisead signatory 
Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction 

Sign 

MODI PROPERTIES PVT. LTD. Sy.No. 827/1. | 



TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP TRANSIT COPY 
#5-4-187/3&4,I Floor, Soham Mansion, M G.Road, Sccundcrabad -500003

Email: purchasc@modipropertics.com 
ieT/Customer Iransporter Copy GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044C1Z7 I of I: 11-10-2021 Customer Details

Modi Propcrties Private Limitod,
Sy No. 82/1, Mallapur, Nacharam, Hyderabad 

Invoicc No. 19809 

Invoice Datc. I1-10-2021 
PO No. 81543

PO Dalc 09-10-2021 

Rcq D 70130
GSTIN: 36AABCM4761E1ZM Req Date 07-10-2021 

Loc Req No 178076 
Description of Goods

7180-Plumbing -pumps -Opemwel submersible 
HSN/SAC Quy Rate Gross Tax% Tax Amt 

2 18642.00 37,284.00 12 474.083HP 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

IGST CGST SGST Total Taxable Amount 37,284.00 4,474.08
2,237.04 2,237.04 Total Invoice Amount 41.758.08 

Rupees Fourty One Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty Eight and Paise Eight Only. 

for Summit Sales LLR 
INWARD 

Inward No12Dt: |l |o|9/ 
MRN Ne: 1ulDt: Dlo 

Sign 

Subject to Hydcrabad Jurisdiction 
Authorised signatorn 

Received By: 

HODI PROPERTIES PVI. LTD. Sy.No. 82/1.
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